M Gmall Steve Bjornstad <stevebj60@gmail.com>

shop.rotary.org: New Order # 100020621

1 message

Rotary International <shop.rotary@rotary.org> Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 4:41 PM
To: Steven Bjornstad <stevebj60@gmail.com>

Rotary Shop

Hello, Steven Bjornstad

Thank you for your order from shop.rotary.org. Once your package ships we will send an email with a link to track
your order. If you have any questions about your order please contact us at shop.rotary@rotary.org or call us at
866-9ROTARY (866-976-8279).

Your order confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

Your Order #100020621 (placed on November 19, 2018 5:41:13 PM CST)

Billing Address: Payment Method:

Steven Bjornstad
15937 W JENAN Dr Credit Cards
Surprise, Arizona, 85379
United States Credit Card Type
T: 760-382-0726 _ Visa
Credit Card Number
XXxx-3620

Shipping Address: Shipping Method:

Steven Bjornstad No Charge Shipping - Free
15937 W JENAN Dr L

Surprise, Arizona, 85379

United States

T: 760-382-0726

Item Sku Qty Subtotal




Item

Rotary Foundation Facts (Set of 10)

Language
Spanish

End Polio Now Poster

Language
English

End Polio Now Poster

Language
Spanish

Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Poster

Language
English

Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Poster

Language
Spanish

Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Flier

Language
English

Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Flier

Language
Spanish

End Polio Now: Countdown to History
Brochure

Language
English

End Polio Now: Countdown to History
Brochure

Language
Spanish

Rotary Peace Centers: Making Peace A
Reality

Language
English

Rotary Peace Centers: Making Peace A
Reality

Language
Spanish

Rotary Peace Fellowships Brochure

Language
English

Rotary Peace Fellowships Brochure

Language
Spanish

Rotary's Areas of Focus Guide

Language
English

Sku
159_spanish

941_english

941_spanish

945_english

945 spanish

943_english

943 spanish

944 _english

944 spanish

850_english

850_spanish

084_english-16

084_spanish-16

965_english

Qty
10

25

25

10

10

10

Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Grand Total

Subtotal
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$72.50

$0.00
$72.50




Item

Rotary's Areas of Focus Guide

Language
Spanish

Prospective Member Brochure: Impact
Begins with You (English) (set of 5)
Region
North America

Sku Qty Subtotal
965_spanish 20 $40.00
001_english 10 $12.50

Subtotal $72.50
Shipping & Handling $0.00
Grand Total $72.50

Thank you again,




