

shop.rotary.org: New Order # 100020621

1 message

Rotary International <shop.rotary@rotary.org>
To: Steven Bjornstad <stevebj60@gmail.com>

Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 4:41 PM



Hello, Steven Bjornstad

Thank you for your order from shop.rotary.org. Once your package ships we will send an email with a link to track your order. If you have any questions about your order please contact us at shop.rotary@rotary.org or call us at 866-9ROTARY (866-976-8279).

Your order confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

Your Order #100020621 (placed on November 19, 2018 5:41:13 PM CST)

Billing Address:

Steven Bjornstad 15937 W JENAN Dr Surprise, Arizona, 85379 United States T: 760-382-0726

Payment Method:

Credit Cards

Credit Card Type Visa Credit Card Number xxxx-3620

Shipping Address:

Steven Bjornstad 15937 W JENAN Dr Surprise, Arizona, 85379 United States T: 760-382-0726

Shipping Method:

No Charge Shipping - Free

Item Sku Qty Subtotal

Item	Sku	Qty	Subtotal
Rotary Foundation Facts (Set of 10) Language Spanish	159_spanish	10	\$0.00
End Polio Now Poster Language English	941_english	1	\$0.00
End Polio Now Poster Language Spanish	941_spanish	1	\$0.00
Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Poster Language English	945_english	1	\$0.00
Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Poster Language Spanish	945_spanish	1	\$0.00
Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Flier Language English	943_english	1	\$0.00
Top 5 Reasons to Eradicate Polio Flier Language Spanish	943_spanish	1	\$0.00
End Polio Now: Countdown to History Brochure Language English	944_english	25	\$0.00
End Polio Now: Countdown to History Brochure Language Spanish	944_spanish	25	\$0.00
Rotary Peace Centers: Making Peace A Reality <i>Language</i> English	850_english	5	\$0.00
Rotary Peace Centers: Making Peace A Reality Language Spanish	850_spanish	5	\$0.00
Rotary Peace Fellowships Brochure Language English	084_english-16	10	\$0.00
Rotary Peace Fellowships Brochure Language Spanish	084_spanish-16	10	\$0.00
Rotary's Areas of Focus Guide Language English	965_english	10	\$20.00
		Subtotal	\$72.50
		Shipping & Handling	\$0.00
		Grand Total	\$72.50

Item	Sku	Qty	Subtotal
Rotary's Areas of Focus Guide <i>Language</i> Spanish	965_spanish	20	\$40.00
Prospective Member Brochure: Impact Begins with You (English) (set of 5) <i>Region</i> North America	001_english	10	\$12.50
		Subtotal	\$72.50
		Shipping & Handling	\$0.00
		Grand Total	\$72.50

Thank you again, shop.rotary.org